

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR
AT IMPHAL**

**WP(C) No. 295 of 2021 with MC(WP(C) No. 192 of 2020 with
MC(WP(C) No. 204 of 2020 with WP(C) No. 183 of 2020 with
WP(C) No. 493 of 2020 with WP(C) No. 951 of 2019**

S. Bikramaditya MeiteiPetitioner

-Versus-

State of Manipur & 10 Ors.Respondents

BEFORE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LANUSUNGKUM JAMIR
(Video Conference)

15.03.2022

On request made by Ms. Oinam Numita, learned counsel for the petitioner in WP(C) No. 295 of 2021, list these matters on 31.03.2022.

Furnish a copy of this order to learned counsel for the parties through their respective emails/WhatsApp.

JUDGE

joshua