

IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR
AT IMPHAL

WP(C)No.295 of 2021
With
MC(WP(C))No.192 of 2021
With
MC(WP(C))No.204 of 2020
With
WP(C)No.183 of 2020
With
WP(C)No.493 of 2020
With
WP(C)No.951 of 2019

S. Bikramaditya Meitei

...Petitioner/s

- Versus -

The State of Manipur.

...Respondent/s

BEFORE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MV MURALIDARAN

ORDER

11.10.2022

[1] Adjournment will has been submitted by the petitioner.

[2] Therefore, post these matters on 02.11.2022

JUDGE

John kom