

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR
AT IMPHAL**

**MC (WP (C)) No. 186 of 2023
With MC (WP (C)) No. 192 of 2020 With MC (WP (C)) No. 204 of 2020
With MC (WP (C)) No. 223 of 2023 With WP (C) No. 181 of 2023
With WP (C) No. 183 of 2020 With WP (C) No. 295 of 2021
With WP (C) No. 493 of 2020 With WP (C) No. 951 of 2019
[Ref: WP (C) No. 796 of 2024]**

S Bikramaditya Meitei

Petitioner

Vs.

State of Manipur; & 10 Ors.

Respondents

BEFORE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AHANTHEM BIMOL SINGH

12.02.2025

Registry is directed to list all these cases on 05.03.2025 as
fixed earlier.

Sapana

JUDGE